
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

817 Main St

Brownsville, WI 53006-1444

1116 NW Gabus Cir

Grimes, IA 50111-1174

909 Boyce Dr

Rhinelander, WI 54501-3836

1522 Pearl St

Waukesha, WI 53186-5612

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244Renoy Thomas

nzillman@mussonbrothers.com

Contract 9612

(608) 222-2247

Dodge Reports Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

Michael J 
Sikma

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Work Plans workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099

Forward Traffic & Marking Ryan Serwe bidinfo@fwdtm.com

Musson Bros Inc (414) 303-2707

cczekalski@mussonbrothers.comMusson Bros. Inc. (262) 790-5060

Nicholas 
zillman

Trish Lowry

Mark Jorgensen mjorgensen@midwestpolyfoam.comMIdwest Polyfoam (515) 249-8270

Brandon Price brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (715) 443-8101

Michels Trenchless Inc. Amanda Tasso atasso@michels.us (920) 269-8756

Madison Gas and Electric

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com (413) 376-7032Dodge Data and Analytics

Pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9612

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

515 Noid St

Canton, SD 57013-9369

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

354 Eisenhower Pkwy

Livingston, NJ 07039-1022

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

7020 Southbelt Dr SE

Caledonia, MI 49316-7448

W230N4855 Betker Dr

Pewaukee, WI 53072-1430

18150 Imperial Valley Dr

117 Houston, TX 77060-6246

Reed Construction Data Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com (630) 288-8329

Catherine 
Corrigan ccorrigan@vortexcompanies.comVortex Services, LLC. (864) 640-0363

Turnkey Network Solutions Len Coyne lcoyne@tkns.net

sandbox Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.com (918) 352-6195

PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com (408) 676-8941

Onvia Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.com (206) 373-9500

North America Procurement 
Council Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

Emil J. Solimine

Lisa Schulze

Mark 
McClymonds

Visu-Sewer, LLC. (262) 695-2340

m.mcclymonds@omegauvpipe.comOmega Liner Company (724) 996-1409

lisa@visu-sewer.com

mlawrence@spinielloco.comSpiniello Companies (973) 808-8383

(302) 450-1923

(877) 376-7681

The Daily Reporter Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.com (414) 225-1822
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